LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.

DOCUMENTS ISSUED ****

(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

AAA CAR WASH LTD

AAA FACILITIES MANAGEMENT LTD
AAA PROPERTIES GLASGOW LTD

A & R JOINERY SERVICES LTD
AASO LIMITED

ABERDEEN TRAINING CENTRE LTD

SC610336
SC610337
SC610526
SC610469
S5C610245
SC610357

09/10/2018
09/10/2018
10/10/2018
10/10/2018
08/10/2018
09/10/2018

LISA DAVIS
REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

ABF CONTRACTING LIMITED SC610253 08/10/2018

ABRAHAM PRINXGREY LTD SC610319 08/10/2018

ABSOLUTE WELLNESS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED SC610161 08/10/2018

ACES PUB GROUP LIMITED SC610251 08/10/2018

A C INGLIS ENGINEERING SERVICES SC610521 10/10/2018
LIMITED

(A1) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW



