LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.

LISA DAVIS

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

(A1) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW

- NEW COMPANIES				
SC610336	09/10/2018	ABF CONTRACTING LIMITED	SC610253	08/10/2018
SC610337	09/10/2018	ABRAHAM PRINXGREY LTD	SC610319	08/10/2018
SC610526	10/10/2018	ABSOLUTE WELLNESS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC610161	08/10/2018
SC610469	10/10/2018	ACES PUB GROUP LIMITED	SC610251	08/10/2018
SC610245	08/10/2018	A C INGLIS ENGINEERING SERVICES	SC610521	10/10/2018
SC610357	09/10/2018	LIMITED		
	SC610337 SC610526 SC610469 SC610245	SC610336 09/10/2018 SC610337 09/10/2018 SC610526 10/10/2018 SC610469 10/10/2018 SC610245 08/10/2018	SC610336 09/10/2018 ABF CONTRACTING LIMITED SC610337 09/10/2018 ABRAHAM PRINXGREY LTD SC610526 10/10/2018 ABSOLUTE WELLNESS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED SC610469 10/10/2018 ACES PUB GROUP LIMITED SC610245 08/10/2018 A C INGLIS ENGINEERING SERVICES	SC610336 09/10/2018 ABF CONTRACTING LIMITED SC610253 SC610337 09/10/2018 ABRAHAM PRINXGREY LTD SC610319 SC610526 10/10/2018 ABSOLUTE WELLNESS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED SC610161 SC610469 10/10/2018 ACES PUB GROUP LIMITED SC610251 SC610245 08/10/2018 A C INGLIS ENGINEERING SERVICES SC610521